PERSONAL DETAILS

Surname |
Name FERUZ
Father’s name MABUD
Date and place of birth 04.06.1960
Marital status Married
Permanent address Azerbaijan, Ujar
Nearest airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport

Baku, Azerbaijan

Height (cm) Weight Eyescolor  Hair color Size of safety Size of overalls
(kg) shoes
1.70 cm 79 kg Chestnut Brown 40 M
CONTACT DETAILS
E-mail address
| +99470 728-58-04 Samxal_90_90@mail.ru |

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin Phone _ Relationship | Address
SARXAN ~ +994 513488587  Cousin Azerbaijan, Baku

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document ~ Number  Placeof Issue  Issued
PASSPORT ©C 02257764 Azerbaijan  03.02.2019  02.02.2029
§ % Baku ? |
COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows Microsoft Office Internet
Average Average Average




SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS

Document ~ Place of Issue

Seamans book

DOK 023011  Azerbaijn, Baku = 15.03.2023  15.03.2028
SEAFARERS IDENTITY AZE 027881  Azerbaijan Baku  15.03.2023 | 15.03.2028

EDUCATION

Full name of School ~ Placeof Issue ~ Grade/Class
AZERBAIJAN TECHNICAL ~ Azerbaijan,  Able seaman 15.09.1975  20.07.1978
COLLEGE Baku 'No-783468

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages Speaking Reading Writing

Russian Excellent Excellent | Excellent
Turkish Excellent Excellent Excellent
English Poor Poor Poor

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document Grade Place of issue Date of issue Date of expiry
Med.Certificate = Rating formingpart =~ Azerbaijan, =~ 05.07.2025 = 05.07.2026
~ ofanavigational Baku
watch

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade Issuing country Certificate Date issued Expires% Details of
- Limitations

Boatswain  Azerbaijan
Marine
 Administration 1D No:RP02520

"No: 056520 09.12.2020  Unlimit = A-1/5




STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of Institute Place Date of Cert. Date of
course/Certificate ~ issue  No  expiry
International Safety Azerbaijan  Azerbaijan 18.04.2023 SP- 12.04.2028

Management Marine Baku 1255-23
Administration
Proficiency in survival craft  Azerbaijan = Azerbaijan  07.03.2025 SL - 07.03.2028
and boats other than Marine Baku 0874-23
fast rescue boats Administration
Training for seafarers with . Azerbaijan = Azerbaijan 07.01.2024 SH- 07.01.2029
designated security duties Marine Baku 0110-24
Administration
Basic safety training Azerbaijan = Azerbaijan 31.10.2023 SO- 31.10.2028
Marine Baku 5161-23
Administration
Ship Security- related Azerbaijan | Azerbaijan : 09.01.2024 SI-0079- 30.12.2028
familiarization security- Marine Baku 24

awareness Administration
Crowd management Azerbaijan | Azerbaijan | 15.12.2023 SC-0265- 15.12.2028

training Marine Baku 23

Administration
Crisis management and Azerbaijan | Azerbaijan : 04.05.2021 SE-0051- 04.05.2026
human behavior Marine Baku 21
training Administration
Medical first aid Azerbaijan = Azerbaijan 28.02.2023 SN-0350- 28.02.2028
Marine Baku 23
Administration
Training in advanced Azerbaijan | Azerbaijan : 06.04.2023 SJ-0445- 06.04.2028
fire-fighting Marine Baku 23
Administration
Dangerous, hazardous Azerbaijan = Azerbaijan 24.10.2023 SK- 24.10.2028
and harmful cargoes Marine Baku 0628-23

Administration

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS — MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON

TP LINE)

Sign off

M/V BARDA ASCO

M/V BALAKEN ASCO
M/V BALAKEN ASCO
M/V BALAKEN ASCO

ASCO

M/V BALAKEN

Company  Type of vessel

Ro-Ro. Ferry

Ro-Ro. Ferry
Ro-Ro/Ferry
Ro-Ro. Ferry

Ro-Ro.Ferry

Flag DWT GRT Rank Signon

AZERBAIJAN

AZERBAIJAN

AZERBAIJAN

AZERBAIJAN

AZERBAIJAN

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

8045

8045

8045

8045

8045

BOATS
WAIN
BOATS
WAIN
BOATS
WAIN
BOATS
WAIN
BOATS

WAIN

16.10.2022

19.06.2023

07.01.2024

04.09.2024

28.02.2025

21.02.2023

15.11.2023

12.06.2024

20.12.2024

30.06.2025




