### **PERSONAL DETAILS**

Surname		MAHMUDOV			
Name		FERUZ			
Father's name		MABUD			
Date and place	e of birth	04.06.1960			Va a
Marital status	5	Married			
Permanent ad	ldress	Azerbaijan, U	Jjar		
Nearest airport		Heydar Aliy Baku, Azerba		nal Airport	
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of overalls
1.70 cm	79 kg	Chestnut	Brown	40	M

### **CONTACT DETAILS**

Mobile	E-mail address
+99470 728-58-04	Samxal_90_90@mail.ru

# **NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)**

Next of kin	Phone	Relationship	Address
SARXAN	+994 51 3488587	Cousin	Azerbaijan, Baku

### TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C 02257764	Azerbaijan Baku	03.02.2019	02.02.2029

# **COMPUTER SKILLS**

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Average	Average	Average

### SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seamans book	DQK 023011	Azerbaijn, Baku	15.03.2023	15.03.2028
SEAFARERS IDENTITY	AZE 027881	Azerbaijan ,Baku	15.03.2023	15.03.2028

### **EDUCATION**

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	To
AZERBAIJAN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	Azerbaijan , Baku	Able seaman No-783468	15.09.1975	20.07.1978

### KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Russian	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
English	Poor	Poor	Poor

### **MEDICAL INFORMATION**

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Certificate	Rating forming part of a navigational watch	Azerbaijan, Baku	05.07.2025	05.07.2026

### **CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY**

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
Boatswain	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	No: 0565/20 ID No:RP02520	09.12.2020	Un limit	A-II/5

# STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of	Institute	Place	Date of	Cert.	Date of
course/Certificate			issue	No	expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	18.04.2023	SP- 1255-23	12.04.2028
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	07.03.2025	SL- 0874-23	07.03.2028
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	07.01.2024	SH- 0110-24	07.01.2029
Basic safety training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	31.10.2023	SO- 5161-23	31.10.2028
Ship Security- related familiarization security-awareness	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	09.01.2024	SI-0079- 24	30.12.2028
Crowd management training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	15.12.2023	SC-0265- 23	15.12.2028
Crisis management and human behavior training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	04.05.2021	SE-0051- 21	04.05.2026
Medical first aid	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	28.02.2023	SN-0350- 23	28.02.2028
Training in advanced fire-fighting	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	06.04.2023	SJ-0445- 23	06.04.2028
Dangerous, hazardous and harmful cargoes	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	24.10.2023	SK- 0628-23	24.10.2028

# SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GRT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
M/V BARDA	ASCO	Ro-Ro. Ferry	AZERBAIJAN	5400	8045	BOATS WAIN	16.10.2022	21.02.2023
M/V BALAKEN	ASCO	Ro-Ro. Ferry	AZERBAIJAN	5400	8045	BOATS WAIN	19.06.2023	15.11.2023
M/V BALAKEN	ASCO	Ro-Ro/Ferry	AZERBAIJAN	5400	8045	BOATS WAIN	07.01.2024	12.06.2024
M/V BALAKEN	ASCO	Ro-Ro. Ferry	AZERBAIJAN	5400	8045	BOATS WAIN	04.09.2024	20.12.2024
M/V BALAKEN	ASCO	Ro-Ro.Ferry	AZERBAIJAN	5400	8045	BOATS WAIN	28.02.2025	30.06.2025